NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0673795 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

2/18/2014 6:00:59 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: KIRKWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0673795 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/18/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 2/18/2014 6:00:59 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

15 SHILOH CT. LONDON, KY 40744

Registered Agent Name/Address

CATHERINE E. KIRCH 15 SHILOH COURT LONDON, KY 40744

Current Officers

President	CATHERINE E KIRCH	15 Shiloh Ct., London, KY 40744
Secretary	NORMA GOLDSON	494 Kirkwood Dr., London, KY 40744
Treasurer	AMY C HOLLAND	427 Kirkwood Dr., London, KY 40744

Directors

Director	CATHERINE E KIRCH	15 Shiloh Ct., London, KY 40744
Director	NORMA GOLDSON	494 Kirkwood Dr., London, KY 40744
Director	AMY C HOLLAND	427 Kirkwoood Dr., London, KY 40744

Signatures

Signature Catherine E. Kirch Title President